## WOODSTOCK COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 200 Student Fee Schedule 2023-24

2023-24

	2023-24	
1/2 DAY PRE-K		
Registration Fee		
Books/Supplies/Consumables/Technology Fee	\$ 11	15.00
FULL-DAY K & GRADES 1 - 5	·	
Posietration Foo		
Registration Fee Books/Supplies/Consumables/Technology Fee	\$ 14	40.00
GRADES 6 - 8	Ι	10.00
Registration Fee		
Books/Supplies/Consumables/Technology Fee	\$ 14	40.00
Books/Supplies/Consumables/Technology Tec	I T	+0.00
Co-curricular & Special Fees:		
Drama (per play)		33.00
Athletics - per season (Fox Valley Conference)		75.00
Athletics - per season (Intramurals)		45.00
Band/Orchestra		75.00
Chorus School-owned Band Instrument	•	75.00
School-owned Band Instrument	3	55.00
Co-Curricular Activities with NO CHARGE:		
Newspaper		
Student Council		
Yearbook		
GRADES 9 - 12		
Registration Fee		
Books/Supplies/Consumables Technology/Towel Fee*	\$ 20	00.00
Co-curricular & Special Fees:		
Activity Pass (conference athletic events & drama/music productions)**	· ·	60.00
Athletics (per season)		90.00
Band/Orchestra		80.00
Drama (per play) Driver Education		70.00
Math Team		70.00
Speech Team		90.00
Student Parking Permit (per year)		15.00
* 00 is facility WIIIO and WAIIIO students are		
* \$2 is for the WHS and WNHS student newspaper		
** \$36 for athletics/\$9 for drama/\$8 for music		
FEE BUSING		
Per Semester - Round Trip		64.00
Per Semester - One Way	\$	82.00